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Auer Wismutpokal 2024
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Wettkampf-Nr. 104

50m Ricken Manner A-Finale
Jahrgang 2011 und alter

Platz Name

A-Finale

Paul Polzin
Moritz-Joy Schmidt
Soren Josefus
Domenik Schmutzer
Samuel Maneck

NhHhWNEH

JG

2004
2006
2003
2008
2007

Verein

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Freital

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

Zeit

27.16
29.25
29.62
30.03
30.31
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